L03000038304

(Red	questor's	Name)
(Add	iress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zi	p/Phone #)
PICK-UP	□w	AIT MAIL
(Bus	siness En	tity Name)
(Doc	cument N	umber)
Certified Copies	Cer	tificates of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Offi	cer;
Name Availabili ty	***************************************	
Cocument Examiner	DUC	
Updater	Ōffice	{ Use Only
Updater Verilyer	DCC	
*cknowledgement	DCC	
W. P. Verifyer	DCC	



900021699119

07/28/03--01049--011 **125.00

03 JUL 28 MM 8: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ANY OF SEE PLORIDA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: T & T VENTURES, L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	- -
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
FRED R. THOMPSON	
(Name of Person)	
T & T VENTURES, L.L.C.	
(Firm/Company)	
P.O. BOX 1911 (Address)	
(Address)	-7 0
	SEC 3
PENSACOLA, FL 32589 (City/State and Zip Code)	
(Chyrounic and Esp Code)	ENANCE EN
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	OF STAIN OF STAIN
FRED THOMPSON at (850) 432-10	152
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRE	:SS:
Registration Section Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	ions
409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327 Tollahanna Florida 22299	20214
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Tallahassee, Florida	<i>343</i> 14

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: The name of the unincorporated business immediately prior to filing this documer	nt was:
T&T VENTURES, A GENERAL PARTNERSHIP	
SECOND: The date on which and the jurisdiction in which the unincorporated business we created or otherwise came into being are: A. Date: SEPTEMBER 1, 1987 B. Jurisdiction:	as first
C. If different from the above noted jurisdiction, the jurisdiction immediately parties conversion:	orior to
THIRD: The name of the limited liability company as set forth in the <u>attached</u> articles of organization is:	
T&T VENTURES, L.L.C.	<u> </u>
Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true) FRED R. THOMPSON Typed or Printed Name of Signee	FILED 3 JUL 28 AN 8 00

FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation

\$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
T & T Ventures, L.L.C. ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
the maining address and street address of the principal office of the Elimited Liability Company is.

rincipal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address:</u>	
	-	

1500 North Palafox Street	. =	P.O. Box 1911
Pensacola, FL 32501		Pensacola, FL 32589

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	FRED R. THOMPSON]			-· -· · ·		15
	Name	e					
	7142 Belgium Cir	cle			<u>1</u> .		_
. •	Florida street address (P.		OT acceptable)		•		
	Pensacola	FL	32501				
, -	City, State,	and Zip				_	
					38	ಹ	
Having been name	d as registered agent and to	accept s	ervice of process	for the abo	ve stated li	imited	
liability company a	at the place designated in this	s certific	ate, I hereby acc	ept the appo	ointment <u>a</u> s	, 🚍	77
registered agent ar	nd agree to act in this capaci	itv. I fur	ther agree to com	ply with the	e provision	ıs of all	M77.25
	the proper and complete per						m
	ons of my position as registe					_	1,1
accept the congain	one of my position as together			in Citapia	S. F. S.	3	
				ş -	유로	Ć.	
			THO IS			0	
	Turs-11	- /	14 444 30	<u></u>	سمل ا	\Box	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGR MGR	Sandra Thompson 7142 Belgium Circle Pensacola, FL 32526	- ·		,
		-		
				•
		- · -	••	
		-		-
		- -		
(Use attachment if necessary)				
	added if an effective date is requested.	SE(03	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	LAHASS	CRETARY	JUL 28	77
/ -	or an authorized representative of a member.	(0 = ST	NA 8	MO
(In accordance with sect of this document constituent that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)		8 00	

FRED R. THOMPSON

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)